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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands          0

Core Funding
Cooperative Lands    360,557

Core Funding - Department of Agriculture    52,46912-055    52,469
Univ of MD - Role of Phytophthora cinnamomi
in recent oak mortalities

   45,50010-177-A2    45,500

CARP - Dept of Ag - Treatments for HWA to
protect high-value hemlocks

   71,20012-186    71,200

CARP - Dept of Ag - Treatments for HWA to
protect high-value hemlocks

  105,40012-186   105,400

Off Plot FHM    23,00012-055    23,000
MD Dept of Ag - Gypsy moth suppression
project

   28,98812-053    28,988

Univ of MD - Sudden Oak Death Survey    14,00012-234    14,000
Univ of MD - Bacterial Leaf Scorch survey (DC
core funding)

   20,00011-355-A1    20,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    360,557   79,500  281,057         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

   104,755State Fire Assistance
Core Funding   104,75512-054   104,755

    62,179Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding    62,17912-046    62,179

   576,003      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   158,38712-059   158,387
Haz Mit - Firewise in Maryland’s Appalachian
and Piedmont Regions

  375,00012-047   375,000

Core Funding Supplemental    42,61612-059-A1    42,616
    40,215      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP

Core Funding    40,21512-046    40,215
         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP

Core Funding
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         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP    783,152        0  783,152         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   546,488Forest Stewardship
Core Funding   151,48812-054   151,488
Redesign -Alliance for the Ches Bay - Real
Forestry for Real Estate

   50,00012-081    50,000

Redesign - Chestnuts for Learning    77,00012-050    77,000
CBW Projects (watershed)     6,00012-087     6,000
CBW Projects (MD)    66,00012-087    66,000
Potomac Conservancy – Growing Native    23,00012-077    23,000
Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay – Forestry for
the Bay

   98,00012-215    98,000

Redesign - Managing Risk, Response, and
Recovery for Emerald Ash Borer in Maryland

   75,00012-237    75,000

         0Forest Legacy
Core Funding

         0
Core Funding

   784,417Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   324,41712-054   324,417
Redesign - Alliance for the Ches Bay - Urban
Tree Canopy Enhancement with a
Community-base

  300,00012-082   300,000

Redesign - Managing Risk, Response, and
Recovery for Emerald Ash Borer in Maryland

  160,00012-237   160,000

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
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Core Funding
         0  Rural Development (through forestry)

Core Funding
         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling

Core Funding
         0  Special Projects

Core Funding
         0  Economic Recovery

Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF  1,330,905  471,000  859,905         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
     8,280Reimbursable Programs

Core Funding
CRP Sign Up 40 & 41     8,28012-252     8,280

    43,731Grey Towers
NPS-HPTC - Grey Towers Window Project    43,73112-022    43,731

    52,011        0    8,280    43,731
 2,526,625Total:

07/31/12Date Of Last Change
    43,731   550,500 1,932,394


